Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

I6<'Jl Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

65cc

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:16:48

Rancho Queimado 0,000 Km
3/12/2017 14:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) RAFAEL BECKER
1 15:18:04.153
2 2:02.725 +2.868 15:20:06.878
3 2:02.755 +2.898 15:22:09.633
4 2:02.051 +2.194 15:24:11.684
5 2:01.439 +1.582 15:26:13.123
6 1:59.857 15:28:12.980
7 2:01.437 +1.580 15:30:14.417
8 2:01.908 +2.051 15:32:16.325
9 2:00.433 +0.576 15:34:16.758
(102) GABRIEL VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MIELKE
1 15:18:05.235
2 2:02.285 +2.594 15:20:07.520
3 2:02.798 +3.107 15:22:10.318
4 2:02.292 +2.601 15:24:12.610
5 2:01.592 +1.901 15:26:14.202
6 2:01.202 +1.511 15:28:15.404
7 2:01.560 +1.869 15:30:16.964
8 2:00.288 +0.597 15:32:17.252
9 1:59.691 15:34:16.943
(28) VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA
1 15:18:07.566
2 2:04.149 +3.656 15:20:11.715
3 2:00.493 15:22:12.208
4 2:02.700 +2.207 15:24:14.908
5 2:03.098 +2.605 15:26:18.006
6 2:01.482 +0.989 15:28:19.488
7 2:01.690 +1.197 15:30:21.178
8 2:01.622 +1.129 15:32:22.800
9 2:02.410 +1.917 15:34:25.210
(77) IVO PETRAS KURAHASHI KONELL
1 15:18:06.212
2 2:07.507 +8.242 15:20:13.719
3 1:59.265 15:22:12.984
4 2:00.464 +1.199 15:24:13.448
5 2:01.323 +2.058 15:26:14.771
6 1:59.759 +0.494 15:28:14.530
7 2:09.639 +10.374 15:30:24.169
8 2:01.179 +1.914 15:32:25.348
9 2:03.093 +3.828 15:34:28.441
Orbits
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